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COM. DI FORNI AVOLTRI

C.A.l. FORNI AVOLTRI

A.S.D.MONTE COGLIANS

FORNI AVOLTRI 29 - 09 - 2024

10° VERTICAL " MONTE CHIADIN *
9° TROFEO " GILDO PASCOLO "

FORNI AVOLTRI
partenza 850 mt

BALO DAL CHIADIN

arrivo 1650 mt

CLASSIFICA GENERALE VERTICAL

Pett Cognome Nome

165
106
167
144
281
195
175
139
198
103
184
111
169
107
183
199
173
168
186
108
112
286
177
162
287
296
109
166
102
105
104
178
292
185
197
127
176
201
284
163
182
135
187
159
110
181
283
179
285
100

D'Andrea Nicola

Di Bernardo Paolo
Merluzzi Patrik
Petris Gabriele
laiza Giacomo
Teocharis Maria Dimitra
Rossetto Marco
Trpin Sindi
Griesner Martin

De Antoni Alessandro
Degano Massimo
Janjatovi¢ Mirko
Petris Eligio
Bellina Gianni

Del Fabbro Elia
Bellina Caterina

De Filippo Cecilia
Ferigo Elio

Dassi Sergio
Calligaro Filippo
Teraz Franci

De Candido Romole Stefano
Gortana Simone
Moro Lino

Verza Andrea
Romanin Fabrizio
Bortoluzzi Stefano
Petris Luigi

Asquini Gabriele
Lo Vullo Riccardo
Del Fabbro Gabriele
Bonanni Lauro
Bianchini David
Ceconi Luca

Fruch Alice

Buran Francesco
Mari Lara

Cressatti Dario
Breda Davide
Della Pietra Denis
D'Andrea Eleonora
Bratti Sofia
Sbrizzai Roberto
Gosparini Andrea
Urban Paolo

Del Fabbro Sofia
Commisso Sandro
Del Fabbro Marta
Bressan Leila
Kofler Helene

Societa'

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
Prealpi Giulie

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
G.S. Stella Alpina

Prealpi Giulie

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
Asd Prealpi Giulie

Ad Olimpik

Helag Energy

Apd Timaucleulis

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
Individuale

Asd Prealpi Giulie

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
Dolomiti Ski Alp
Timaucleulis

Apd Timaucleulis
Nessuna

Acroni Jesenice

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri

Timaucleulis

Maratona Magnano

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Atl Buja

Jalimicco Corse

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
G.S. Quantin

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri

Asd Piani Di Vas

Aquile Friulane

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Asd Piani Di Vas

Nessuna

Sportiva Prealpi Giulie
Pol.Trattoria Friuli

Monte Coglians

Timaucleulis

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
Nessuna

Aldo Moro Paluzza
Pol.Trattoria Friuli

Ss Fornese

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
G.S.Azzida

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Asd Pozzale

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri

ANNo MIF my

1998
2000
1986
2005
1983
1992
1982
1978
1982
1986
1989
1971
1969
1992
2007
1995
1980
1966
1962
1981
1962
1974
2010
1983
1980
1964
1994
1968
2004
2006
1978
1966
1970
2010
1995
1999
1998
1968
1991
1978
1995
2000
1949
1967
1963
2006
1962
2010
1971
1979
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sviluppo
3500 mt.
Pos Pos
Cat Cat
1 1 under4sMm
2 2 Under4sMm
3 3 Under45M
4 1  Under20M
5 4 under4s5M
1 1 Under45F
6 5 Under4sMm
7 1 Over 45 M
8 6  Under45M
9 7 Under4s5M
10 8 Under4sM
11 2 Over 45 M
12 3 Over4sMm
13 9 Under4sm
14 2 Under20M
2 2 Under45F
3 3 Under4sF
15 4 Over 45 M
16 5 Over4sMm
17 10 Under45Mm
18 6 Over4sm
19 7 Over 45 M
20 3  Under2oMm
21 11 Under4sm
22 12 under4s5Mm
23 8 Over4sM
24 13 Under4s5Mm
25 9 Over 45 M
26 14 Under4sM
27 4 Under20M
28 10 oOver4sm
29 11 oOver4s5Mm
30 12 Over4sMm
31 5 Under20M
4 4 Under 45F
32 15 Uunder4s M
5 5 Under4sF
33 13 Over4sM™
34 16 Under45M
35 14 Over4sM
6 6  Under4sF
7 7  Under45F
36 15 Over4sMm
37 16 Over4sM™
38 17 Over4sMm
8 1 Under20F
39 18 oOver4sMm
9 2  Under20F
10 1 Over 45 F
11 8 Under45F

dislivello
800 mt
Tempo Dist
34'16 0'00
36'30 2'14
36'54 2'38
37'45 329
39'03 4'47
39'16 5'00
40'42 6'26
40'55 6'39
41'02 6'46
41'12 6'56
41'13 6'57
41'25 7'09
41'47 7'31
42'02 7'46
42'21 8'05
42'38 822
43'22 9'06
44'00 9'44
44'33  10'17
45'00 10'44
45'29 11'13
45'42  11'26
4550 11'34
45'54  11'38
46'13  11'57
46'29 12'13
4702  12'46
47'04 12'48
47'09 12's3
47'12  12'56
47'24 1308
48'08 1352
48'14  13'58
48'52  14'36
49'21 15'05
51'48 17'32
52'13 17'57
52'22 1806
52'49  18'33
52'52  18'36
52'53 18'37
54'07 1951
55'06 20'50
56'21 22'05
57'25  23'09
59'15  24'59
59'33 2517
59'38 2522
1:00'00 25'44
1:01'22 2706



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

174
293
101
171
288
164
170
289
282
290
146
294
295
196

Baron Francesco
Gortana Paolo
Romanin Greta
Cimenti Alessandro
Lostuzzo Elisa
Dalla Marta Elisa
Varnerin Giacomo
Corradini Barbara
Ceconi Gabriele
Pucher Dania
Nassutti Gabriella
Romanin Tania
Romanin Enzo
Romanin Antonio

Maratona Magnano

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Atletica Buja

Maratona Magnano

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza

Team Aldo Moro Paluzza

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri

Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Asd M.Te Coglians Forni Avoltri
Gruppo Sportivo Olantreghe
Gruppo Sportivo Olantreghe
Gruppo Sportivo Olantreghe

1978
1967
2010
1969
1986
1976
1949
1987
2007
1980
1979
1968
1943
1958
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40
41
12
42
13
14
43
15
44
16
17
18
45
46

19
20

21

22

10

11
12

23
24

Over 45 M
Over 45 M
Under 20 F
Over 45 M
Under 45 F
Over 45 F
Over 45 M
Under 45 F
Under 20 M
Under 45 F
Under 45 F
Over 45 F
Over 45 M
Over 45 M

iscritti
64

1:02'37
1:02'43
1:04'29
1:05'30
1:08'15
1:08'42
1:09'05
1:19'22
1:19'25
1:19'45
1:19'62
1:37'30
1:37'38
1:37'39

arrivati

64

2821
28'27
30'13
31'14
33'59
34'26
34'49
45'06
45'09
45'29
45'36
1:03'14
1:03'22
1:03'23



